Features
•	 Remote control interface (Ethernet)
•	 Direct-connect to UUT T/R or to installed system
via antenna couplers
•	 Programmable multi-leg climb/descend profiles
•	 Software updates downloaded via website
•	 Parametric measurements of TX power/
frequency/pulse width/FM deviation/PRF

ALT-8000-sg-avi-nse-ae
30186491 908 0125
Ordering Information
Versions and Options
Order Number Description
87340 ALT-8000 Radio Altimeter Test Set
NSN: 6625-01-610-3549
Standard Accessories
139137 Transit Case
67374 Power supply
62401 Cable, TNC-TNC, 12” (Loop Back)
38353 TNC-TNC adapter (qty 2)
139139 Antenna coupler (qty 2)
139152 Antenna coupler pole set (qty 2)
88511 Coax, RG400, TNC-TNC, yellow 20’
89527 Coax, RG400, TNC-TNC, red 20’
112036 Attenuator, fixed 20 db
62302 Power cord, U.S.
64020 Power cord, European
88035 Operation Manual (CD)
88036 Getting Started Manual
Optional Accessories
88500 Low loss RF coax cable 100ft. (qty 2)
w/soft-side case
86196 Spare battery pack
89022 Maintenance Manual (CD)
91253 Coax RG400 TNC-TNC, yellow 4’
91255 Coax RG400 TNC-TNC, red 4’
Physical Characteristics
Size:
Test Set Only
10.6”H x 13.9”W x 3.4”D
27.0 cm x 35.5 cm x 8.7 cm
w/standard
accessories
12”H x 30.5” W x 22.5”D
30.5 cm x 77.5 cm x 57.2 cm
Weight 15.5 lbs. (7.03 kg) test set only
62 lbs. (28.12 kg) shipping weight
Environmental
Operational Temp. -20° to 55°C (-4° to 131°F)
Storage Temp. -30° to 71°C (-22° to 159.8°F)
Test Set Certifications1
MIL-PRF-28800F Class 2
MIL-STD-810F
CE, UL
Radio Altimeter Support
Fully Supported Garmin GRA-55 and GRA-5500,
Honeywell ALA-52A, ALA-52B,
KRA-405 and KRA-405B
Rockwell Collins 860F-1, 860F-4,
ALT-4000, LRA-2100 (DLRA), LRA-700
and LRA-900, Thales ERT-530 and
ERT-530A
Supported w/Low
Altitude Limitation
Free Flight RA-4000, RA-4500 and
RAD-40, Honeywell RT-220 and
RT-300, Rockwell Collins ALT-55A
and ALT-55B
Not-Supported Thales AHV-16 / ERT-160
1. For a complete certification list, see ALT-8000 Specification Sheet
© 2025 VIAVI Solutions Inc. Product specifications and descriptions in this document are subject to
change without notice. Patented as described at viavisolutions.com/patents